Blutspenden in 68775 bis zum 14.08.2025

Fr
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Do

09.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ketsch 68775
Katholisches Pfarrheim
Schwetzinger Str. 3

Brihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3

Schwetzingen 68723
Lutherhaus
Mannheimer Str. 36

Brihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3

Briihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3

Brihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3



